Depository Name

South Dakota Banks That Are Undercollateralized

Location

at 100% of Public Funds
As of December 31, 2021

Collateral
Pledged

100% of
Uninsured

Public Deposits

Percent of
Uncollateralized
Deposits at 100%

BRYANT STATE BANK
BANKSTAR FINANCIAL
DNB NATIONAL BANK
FIRST SAVINGS BANK

BRYANT
ELKTON
CLEAR LAKE
BERESFORD

s

1,803,818.59
20,850,335.00
11,268,123.56
24,232,773.00

1,842,919.20
21,206,568.00
11,566,720.87
26,006,172.00

An individual government's financial statement and legal compliance risk relating to undercollateralization is equal to each
government's deposits in any of the above banks at 100% of undercollateralized deposits.

2.12%
1.68%
2.58%
6.82%
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