South Dakota Banks That Are Undercollateralized at 100% of Public Funds As of December 31, 2021

				100% of	Percent of
			Collateral	Uninsured	Uncollateralized
Depository Name	Location		Pledged	Public Deposits	Deposits at 100%
BRYANT STATE BANK	BRYANT	\$	1,803,818.59	1,842,919.20	2.12%
BANKSTAR FINANCIAL	ELKTON		20,850,335.00	21,206,568.00	1.68%
DNB NATIONAL BANK	CLEAR LAKE		11,268,123.56	11,566,720.87	2.58%
FIRST SAVINGS BANK	BERESFORD		24,232,773.00	26,006,172.00	6.82%

An individual government's financial statement and legal compliance risk relating to undercollateralization is equal to each government's deposits in any of the above banks at 100% of undercollateralized deposits.